
Schedule Part-Day       
1 Child

Part-Day        
2 Children Schedule Full-Day         

1 Child
Full-Day       

2 Children

5 Days         
M-F $784.00 $1,333.00 5 Days         

M-F $1,098.00 $1,867.00

3 Days MWF $487.00 $828.00 3 Days 
MWF $664.00 $1,129.00

2 Days       
TTh $361.00 $614.00 2 Days       

TTh $478.00 $813.00

CHC CDC Fee Schedule Revised May 2024

11711 Sand Canyon Road
Yucaipa, CA  92399

(909) 389-3401
Fees subject to change with 30 day notice

EXTENDED HOURS AVAILABLE

There will be a $25/hour late fee attached to your tuition
if you pick up your child more than 15 minutes outside their Service Agreement time. 

Center Hours 7 am-4:30 pm
2024-2025 Start date - August 7th -- End date June 6th -- See CHC CDC Calendar for all other important dates

Part-Day -- Early Education Program Full-Day -- Care hours outside of 
8 am - noon Early Ed Program: 7-8 am; noon-4:30 pm

Monthly Rate
Tuition based on an 10-month payment plan

Includes am snack, and pm snack for full-day. Does not include lunch.

Non-Refundable Annual Registration Fee $ 75 and
Materials Fee $75

Child Development Center & Lab School
Tuition Rates

Monthly tuition is based on an annual  cost and divided into 10 equal monthly payments.
Three schedules are offered: 5-days per week, 3-days per week (MWF) 

 and 2-days per week (TTh).  
All school closures and holidays have been deducted.


	24-25 Revised 10 Month 

